ApApA:

Healthy Choice

Delivery Person : Mr Suresh

Priority Invoice number
3 SG-2495
7 SG-2496
5 SG-2497
2 SG-2494
8 SG-2498
6 SG-2499
1 SG-2500
4 SG-2501
SKU
Code
BD15
CCFO06
SwW3
FAO7A
RFO1
RPO8

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD
Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg

Website: www.niku.sg

DUTY SHEET

Lorry no : YQ9759A

INVOICE LIST

Business Name
TASVEE RESTAURANT
MUHAMED TEH THARIK

Mr Athimoolam
Krsna's Free Meals
SHAMI BANANA LEAF
AL HUSSAIN RESTAURANT
ZAM ZAM RESTAURANT

Mr Majid

PICKUP LIST

Item Description

URAD DAL (GOTA SQ)
SWAD ALPHONSO MANGO PULP 850GM
REFINED SUGAR
ERAWAN RICE FLOUR - 600GM
PAPA GOLD- AAA JASMINE FRAGRANT RICE-25KG

GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG

GST REG No : 199200258K

Trip No : 18/07/2024/2404

Zone Mileage Remarks
Geylang
Tampines
UBlI
City
Sembawang
Tampines
City
Geylang
P"‘}S“i‘;g‘g UOM QTY
25KGX1 BAG 25.00
850GMX24 CTN 24.00
25KGX1 BAG 75.00
600GMX20 CTN 80.00
25KG BAG 2.00
25KG BAG 2.00
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Website: www.niku.sg

NESTLE MILO POWDER 3.2KG (REFILL PACK)
AACHI TUMERIC POWDER 500GM
DAWOOD CHILLI POWDER-1KG
FINE SEA SALT 3KG
UDHAYAM IDLY / IDLI RICE-5KG
CHANA DAL
GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG
PAPA-16KG VEGETABLE OIL
CASHEW NUTS (BROKEN)
MAHARAJAH'S LIME PICKLE - 5KG
GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG
TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG
GEMINI PAPAD (APALAM) 120GM
PAPA 15LTR VEGETABLE OIL

PRIMA-IKAN TERBANG WHEAT FLOUR (ROTI
PRATA)

PAPA GOLD- AAA JASMINE FRAGRANT RICE-25KG

TIAN BAO- AAA JASMINE FRAGRANT RICE

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD

Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg

GST REG No : 199200258K

3.2KGX6

500GM

1KG

3KGX5

5KG

25KGX1

25KG

16KG

KG
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25KG

25KG

120GMX200

15LTR

25KG
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Total Count

CTN

PCS

PCS

BUNDLE

PCS

BAG

BAG

TIN

KG

PCS

BAG

BAG

CTN

TIN

BAG

BAG

BAG

6.00

2.00

2.00

5.00

6.00

25.00

2.00

1.00

11.00

4.00

16.00

9.00

200.00

50.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

553.00
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